Sense Surface Connect

T-profil White Suspension Rail 600mm

Article code: 212255
EAN: 7021982122552

Materials and finish
Housing:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):
Number per pack:

Steel

Indoor

596

35

17
0.68/0.285

610 x 50 x 65
2

702198 122552

2
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